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MockBa, ynuua lNypbsaHoBa, 51

55 000 ?

MockBa, ysmua N'ypbaHosa, 51

Okpyr

Ynnua

KBapTupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

Xunasa naowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

Obwas nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paspen

T, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

YucTtag, 3aHOBO 0bHOBJIEHaa .

FOBAO, paiioH NevyaTHUKK

yaunua F'ypbsaHoBa

22 M

6 M’

38 M’

8/9

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

Bcé 6abywkunHo ,

https://move.ru/objects/9287856723
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http://move.ru/moskva/okrug_yuvao/
http://move.ru/moskva/rayon_pechatniki/
http://move.ru/moskva/ulica_guryanova/
http://move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

BKJIt0Yas 0b6oun , 3aMeHeHo. Psgom MeTpo
,aBToObYC, MNapK, MarasuHel.
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